
Arroyo Verde PTA Spring Break 

Reading log 
  

 

TITLE AUTHOR RATING 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

6.   

7.   

8.   

9.   

10.   

EXTRA   

12.   

13.   

14.   

STUDENT NAME: ___________________________ 

Teacher Name: ________________________________ 

PARENT SIGNATURE: ______________________ 

***Turn in your completed log into the Library for a chance to be entered 

into a drawing for BN gift card.***  


